
Date 

05/08/24 

Following is the teaching Roster of DNB Scholars of this Department w.e.f 06/08/24 to 01/09/24 

13/08/24 

16/08/24 
20/08/24 
23/08/24 
27/08/24 
30/08/24 

03/09/24 
06/09/24 

10/09/24 

13/09/24 

7/09/24 

20/09/24 

04/10/24 
08/10/24 
11/10/24 

15/10/24 

"3/10/24 
22/10/24 
25/10/24 
29/10/24 

SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL SHIREEN BAGH, SRINAGAR 

01/09/24 

Day 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 
Friday 
Tuesday 

24/09/24 Tuesday 

Copy to: 

Friday 

27/09/24 Friday 

Tuesday 

01/10/24 Tuesday 

Friday 
Tuesday 
Friday 

Tuesday 
Friday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Friday 
Tuesday 
Friday 

Tuesday 

Friday 
Tuesday 
Friday 
Tuesday 
Friday 

Incharge Academics 
(Dr. Sheikh Hilal Ah1madj 

Teaching Activity 

Seminar 

5. Office File. 

Case Presentation 

Seminar 

4. Concerned Scholars 

Case Presentation 

Seminar 

DEPARTMENT OF NEUROLOGY 

Case Presentation 
Seminar 
Case Presentation 
Seminar 

Case Presentation 

Seminar 
Case Presentation 

Seminar 

Case Presentation 

Seminar 
Case Presentation 

Seminar 

Case Presentation 
Seminar 

Case Presentation 

Seminar 

iO: NLUSSHGMC/|416- (94 

Case Presentation 
Seminar 
Case Presentation 
Seminar 

Teaching Roster 

3. 1.T Section for uploading on GMC Website. 

Opti: Nerve 

Parkinson Plus -II 

Dementia-II 

Artificial Intelligence in Neurology 

Journal Club 

Multiple Sclerosis-I 

Embolic Stroke of Undetermined Source 
(ESUS) 

Neuromodulation 

Topic 

Multiple Sclerosis-II 

Bladder 

Falls 

I. Principal/Dean CGovt, Medical College Srinagar for intormation, 

Autonomic Nervous System 

Swallowing 

2. Registrar Academics Govt. Medical College Srinagar for infornation. 

Dated: /07/24 

Name of the Scholar 

Dr.Rouhail Ahmad 

Dr.Aadil Majeed 
Dr.Aadil Majeed 
PG 

Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad 
Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad 

Dr.Rouhail Ahmad 
Dr.Aadil Majeed 

Dr.Aamir 

Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad 

Dr.Waueem Hussan 

Dr.Aad. Majeed 
Dr.Aamir 

PG 

Dr.Rouhail Ahmad 

Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad 
Dr.Waseem Hussan 
Dr.Aadil Majeed 
Dr.Aamir 
PG 

Dr.Ro * lAhmad 

Department of Neurology 

Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad 
Dr.Waseem Hussan 

Super Specialty Hospital Shireen Bagh, Srinn zar 

Dr.Aadil Majeed 
Dr.Rouhail Ahmad 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

