DEPARTMENT OF NEUROLOGY SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL SHIREEN BAGH, SRINAGAR **Teaching Roster**

Following is the teaching Roster of DNB Scholars of this Department w.e.f 06/08/24 to 01/09/24

Date	Day	Teaching Activity	Topic	Name of the Schola
06/08/24	Tuesday	Seminar	Optic Nerve	Dr.Rouhail Ahmad
13/08/24	Tuesday	Case Presentation		Dr. Aadil Majeed
16/08/24	Friday	Seminar	D. L. D. H	The state of the s
20/08/24	Tuesday	Case Presentation	Parkinson Plus -II	Dr. Aadil Majeed
23/08/24	Friday	Seminar	Down of H	PG
27/08/24	Tuesday	Case Presentation	Dementia-II	Dr. Toufeeq Ahmad
30/08/24	Friday	Seminar	AudiCalat Lauliana da Namalama	Dr. Toufeeq Ahmad
03/09/24	Tuesday	Case Presentation	Artificial Intelligence in Neurology	Dr. Rouhail Ahmad
06/09/24	Friday	Seminar	Journal Club	Dr.Aadil Majeed Dr.Aamir
10/09/24	Tuesday	Case Presentation		Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad
13/09/24	Friday	Seminar	Multiple Sclerosis-I	Dr.Wateem Hussan
7/09/24	Tuesday	Case Presentation		Dr.Aad., Majeed
20/09/24	Friday	Seminar	Embolic Stroke of Undetermined Source (ESUS)	Dr.Aamir
24/09/24	Tuesday	Case Presentation	(Lases)	PG
27/09/24	Friday	Seminar	Neuromodulation	Dr.Rouhail Ahmad
01/10/24	Tuesday	Case Presentation		Dr. Toufeeq Ahmad
04/10/24	Friday	Seminar	Multiple Sclerosis-II	Dr.Waseem Hussan
08/10/24	Tuesday	Case Presentation		Dr. Aadil Majeed
11/10/24	Friday	Seminar	Bladder	Dr.Aamir
15/10/24	Tuesday	Case Presentation		PG .
13/10/24	Friday	Seminar	Falls	Dr.Ro . I Ahmad
22/10/24	Tuesday	Case Presentation		Dr. Toufeeq Ahmad
25/10/24	Friday	Seminar	Autonomic Nervous System	Dr.Waseem Hussan
29/10/24	Tuesday	Case Presentation		Dr. Aadil Majeed
01/09/24	Friday	Seminar	Swallowing	Dr.Rouhail Ahmad

Incharge Academics (Dr. Sheikh Hilal Ahmad)

> Department of Neurology Super Specialty Hospital Shireen Bagh, Sringgar

NO: NL/SSH/GMC/1916-19/24 Copy to:

- 1. Principal/Dean Govt. Medical College Srinagar for information.
- 2. Registrar Academics Govt. Medical College Srinagar for information.
- 3. 1.T Section for uploading on GMC Website.
- 4. Concerned Scholars
- 5. Office File.

Dated: & /07/24